15
European Products Catalogue 2019
ACTUATORS
ACTUATORS
AND VALVES
VA1125
FLOATING AND PROPORTIONAL CONTROL
The VA1125 Valve Actuators are used to control Valves in HVAC systems.

134
75.5 60
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES 24 V ACTUATORS
POWER
CONSUMPTION
PROTECTION
CLASS
NOMINAL
STROKE
VA1125-GGA-1 2500N; Non-Spring Return 20.5 VA IP66 49 mm
ACCESSORIES MODULES FOR ON SITE INSTALLATION
CODES DESCRIPTION
VA1000-M230N AC 230 V module
VA1000-P2 2 KΩ feedback potentiometer
VA1000-S2 2 SPDT auxiliary switches
VA1000-EP Extension kit for applications with temperatures greater than 140°C up to 200°C